Sportschiitzenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2019

Disqualifikation

1.58.10 Ordonnanzgewehr ges. Vis. - Herren |
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Rossler, Mark
Martin, Anatol
Rauch, Marc
Himmelmann, Dieter
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Rauenberg
Wiesloch
Wiesloch
Gauangelloch

Seite 1

92
86
88
73

86
93
87
84

72
72
82
81

86
78
69
75

336
329
326
313



